STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

ISIN: CA8536061010

Overview

2024/08/22 08:56:09
Price

1.086 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.12% (0.01)

CA8536061010

SLI

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

202 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.086 EUR (4,608)
1.096 EUR (2,000)
1.096 EUR

1.096 EUR

1.086 EUR

1.074 EUR
1.09552 EUR
6,112

6,675.25

4

1,762

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8536061010&ID_NOTATION=181577308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac7181cb8fc72375f8f59ac2fe82566640f9feb722a8e1f6c5d0bac672b8a1d2&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6453ccfe55efa9136&time=1724397332&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eab66b893e8aa5b8d4e8d2b1b58a76252a8ab6dc5b460d72ec7d60a12ac92cb9&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=81147b27a4c642b1b&time=1724397332&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f86214f58bb57f4826610eac3cfc8cc6c5460c801c66777568076085d1c816c&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3046c24c62007e32c&time=1724397332&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=644d3e4355f71a86080fefddae15184f3f59e99f931c4ab7150dd11310ff8102&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a101d89f5da3bdd88&time=1724397332&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c56717ff17d16759f76519741b42fc98561bafb7f12e292a52ab69f9d17a4b02&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3c2c75c4e6b82a950&time=1724397332&tool=RSC

STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

Details

2024/08/22 08:56:09

Price
1.086 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.12% (0.01)

ISIN CA8536061010
Symbol SLI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 202 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.086 EUR (4,608)
Ask (Ask size) 1.096 EUR (2,000)
Open 1.096 EUR
High 1.096 EUR
Low 1.086 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.074 EUR
VWAP 1.09552 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,112
Trading volume 6,675.25
Number of trades 4
Last size 1,762
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -2.81% -66.54% -80.18%
Perf (abs.) -0.03 -2.14 -4.35
Beta 2.52 2.26 2.56
Volatility 67.01 72.06 81.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.068 EUR (50,435)
1.156 EUR (88,832)
1.243 EUR (146,449)
1.674 EUR (179,496)
1.936 EUR (2024/01/02)
0.961 EUR (2024/08/05)
3.572 EUR (2023/08/23)
0.961 EUR (2024/08/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 08:56 1.086 EUR 0.00 2
22
TSX Venture 2024/08/ 22:00 1.65CAD 0.08 163
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:00 1.09 EUR 0.00 1
22
NYSE MKT 2024/08/ 22:00 1.23USD 0.89 3,280
21
Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 1.086 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=181577308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5245207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5245207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180054638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245880236
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195281013

STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2023/10/
17

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

16:13

08:10

08:09

08:10

08:08

4.77 CAD 0.00

1.086 EUR 0.00

1.066 EUR 0.00

1.084 EUR 0.00

1.086 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370434
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370434
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367272241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=178934984
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129429
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181577309

STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

@Smndurd

Contact Details
STANDARD LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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